PROMOTION
2025Q2
 LUNA WHITENING
 TAKE HOME KIT
 SciCan
OPTIM WIPES 33TB
ATLAS RAPID
INCUBATOR

REORDER CODE
PH00019
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCLS-PI
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCS-BL
REORDER CODE
PH00020
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PCSOS-8
REORDER CODE
PH-LEOLAV
REORDER CODE
BLUE WHITE
PH00011
REORDER CODE
PH00010
REORDER CODE
REN-2386
REORDER CODE
ZEN-2384
REORDER CODE
100-5212
REORDER CODE
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 09
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
25 GAUGE LONG - RED 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400033
25 GAUGE SHORT - RED 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400041
27 GAUGE LONG - PLASTIC HUB - YELLOW 1-1/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400058
30 GAUGE EXTRA SHORT 1/2" BLUE | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400173
27G SHORT 3/4" - PLASTIC HUB | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400066
30 GAUGE SHORT - PLASTIC HUB - BLUE 3/4" | REORDER CODE | MDT8881400074
MARK3 GENERAL PURPOSE
ULTRASONIC SOLUTION 4L
BIOENZYMATIC
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

3+1
PH-100-0092
REORDER CODE
PH01680
REORDER CODE
HEL-2308
REORDER CODE
PH00035
REORDER CODE
FS-5012
REORDER CODE
HA-5011
REORDER CODE
M3100-7640
REORDER CODE
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 10
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
NON WOVEN SPONGE -
GAUZE - 2X2
COTTON TIPPED APPLICATORS
BOX OF 1000
1-1/4" | REORDER | 100-5500 | $64.95
3-1/2" X 4-3/8" | REORDER | 100-12300 | $94.99
 5" X 5" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800520
25G GAUGE RED 1-1/4" SHORT | REORDER | PH01820
25G GAUGE RED  LONG | REORDER | PH01818
27G GAUGE YELLOW 1-1/4" - SHORT | REORDER | MDT8881401064
 27G GAUGE YELLOW LONG - SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401056
 30G GAUGE BLUE SHORT | REORDER | PH-Z8881401072
 5" X 5" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300520
 6" X 6" - MEDIUM BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-800615
 6" X 6" - HEAVY BLUE | REORDER | 4DM-300615
2-3/4" X 3-5/8" | REORDER | 100-12200 | $94.99
2-1/8" - 5501 | REORDER |100-5501 | $64.95
1-7/8" | REORDER | 100-5503| $64.95
3-3/4" | REORDER | 100-5505 | $64.95

4+24+2
PH00007
REORDER CODE
AVA-2313
REORDER CODE - 3”
AVA-2312
REORDER CODE - 6”
ODI-2352
REORDER CODE
HUN-2361
REORDER CODE
PH-CHE-PC50-PC
REORDER CODE
$48.99/BOX
PENGUIN DAILY DISPOSABLES 11
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
BUBBLE GUM GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1580
LIGHT BODY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3010 17OZ MINT | REORDER | PH-100-1612
 17OZ BUBBLE GUM | REORDER | PH-100-1613
STRAWBERRY 17OZ. | REORDER | 100-1614
LIGHT BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3011
REGULAR SET 300ML BASE & 300ML CATALYST | REORDER | 100-3010
REORDER | PH-100-3000
FAST SET  | REORDER | 100-3011
REGULAR SET | REORDER | PH-0218
FAST SET | REORDER | 100-0219
MEDIUM BODY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3012
MMEDIUM BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES | REORDER | 100-3013
HEAVY - REGULAR SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES| REORDER | PH01985
HEAVY BODY - FAST SET - 4 X 50ML CARTRIDGES| REORDER | 100-3015
MINT GEL 1OZ - 1584 | REORDER | M3100-1584
PINA COLADA GEL 1OZ  | REORDER | M3100-1585
CHERRY GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1581
JAR - 340ML/12OZ - MINT - COARSE| REORDER | PH-24-04077
340 ML MEDIUM MINT| REORDER | KEY24-08177M
340ML/12OZ - BUBBLE GUM - FINE| REORDER | PH-24-10877STRAWBERRY GEL 1OZ | REORDER | M3100-1586
Light Body, Medium Body Available in Reg or Fast Set

NET $359.40
PH-EDGEKIT
REORDER CODE
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY 18
orders@penguinhealthgroup.com www.penguinhealth.co905-901-1579 A PROUD CANADIAN
COMPANY
40%
OFF
2+1
3+1 3+1
1 PER BOX
CONTAINS:
100 MATRICES - 25 EACH
3.5 mm - 4.5 mm - 5.5 mm - 6.5 mm
75 WEDGES - 25 EACH
Small - Medium - Large
PRO RING (SMALL, MEDIUM,LARGE)
PIN TWEEZERS
FORCEP
3
1
1
SMALL/BLUE | PH-DMB0490
MEDIUM/ORANGE | PH-DMB0491
LARGE & WIDE/GREEN | PH-DMB0494
3.5MM | PH-DMB1801
PRE-MOLAR - 4.5MM | PH-DMB1802
MOLAR - 5.5MM | PH-DMB1803
MOLAR W/EXTENSIONS - 6.5MM | PH-DMB1804
SMALL - YELLOW  | PH-DMB0508
MEDIUM - ORANGE | PH-DMB0507
LARGE - PURPLE | PH-DMB0506
PENGUIN PRECISION WEDGE GUARDS PRECISION PRO EZY CONTACT
SECTIONAL MATRIX SYSTEM KIT
MATRICE WEDGE REFILL MATRICE REFILL
COMPARES TO PALODENT &